Thur 10/09
Tues 10/14

Thur 10/23
Fri  10/24
Sat 10/25
Tues 10/28
Thurs 10/30
Mon 11/03

Tues 11/04
Mon 11/10
Thurs 11/13
Thur 11/13
Fri 11/14
Sat 11/15
Tues 11/18
Wed 11/19
Thurs 11/20

Mon 12/01

Wed 12/03

Thur 12/04
Fri 12/05
Sat 12/06

2025 Girls Basketball Schedule ~ &

Parent/Player Meeting
Marsh Jr. High

Willows Tourney 7
Willows Tourney 8™
Willows Championship
Chico Jr High

Ishi

Palermo

Maywood

Bidwell Jr. High
Maywood

Durham Tourney 7%
Durham Tourney 8"
Durham Championship
Orland

Nelson

Paradise Charter MS

Marsh

Hamilton

Maywood Tourney 7%
Maywood Tourney 8™
Maywood Championship

WIS Gym

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Home

Home

Away
Away
Away

5:00-5:45
5:00/6:00
12:00
12:00
TBA
6:30/7:30
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00
3:30/4:30
5:30/6:30
4:00/5:00
TBA

TBA

TBA
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00
5:30/6:30
4:00/5:00
TBA

TBA
TBA



